

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM KHAGARIA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-15	Donation from Souptik Samanta	$txn_qkHXGPl$	\$1.00	\$1.00
2025-09-16	Donation from Krish Gupta	txn_evHRP2Y	\$2.00	\$3.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_d7HaoYz	\$7.60	\$10.60
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_WBHAKn9	\$120.00	\$130.60
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	txn_LgHb2LL	\$30.40	\$161.00
2025-09-22	Transfer from Daydream	txn_wNHJwya	\$3.79	\$164.79
2025-09-22	Redmi Watch 5 Active from Amazon	txn_ZeHZqzw	-\$46.65	\$118.14
2025-09-23	Transfer from Daydream	txn_9KHywOx	\$10.00	\$128.14
2025-09-23	Transfer from Daydream	txn_NQHPW9A	\$3.79	\$131.93
2025-09-23	AULA F75 Wireless Keyboard from Amazon	txn zVHy79K	-\$70.11	\$61.82
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn oyHKXyW	\$3.80	\$65.62
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn kWHPGlr	\$3.79	\$69.41
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn d7HaPQ9	\$15.19	\$84.60
	WITHDRAWN: \$116.76. DEPOSITED: \$201.36.	-		\$84.60

 $\label{localization} \textit{Daydream Khagaria} \ \text{is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from \textit{Daydream Khagaria} \ \text{s} \ \text{restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.}$